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B. Sc. (CHEMISTRY) SEM - 5 (CBCS)
PRACTICAL & VIVA EXAMINATION OCT/NOV YEAR-2018

Time : 10:00 AM on wards

Seat No.
Sr. | Batch Examination Date | Days Subject Name of College Examination Centre No. of
No. No. Students
From To
1 20-21/11/2018 502388 | 502411 24
SHRI A. R. BHATT COMPUTER &
2 23-24/11/2018 SCIENCE COLLEGE, UNA SHRI A. R. BHATT 502412 | 502435 24
1 4 | CHEMISTRY COMPUTER & SCIENCE
COLLEGE, UNA 502436 | 502450 15
3 25-26/11/2018
AVKAR EDUCATION & CHARITABLE 502558 | 502564 ”
TRUST, S. V. SCIENCE COLLEGE, YAJPUR,
1 20-21/11/2018 SHREE ARJUN B. SC 502451 | 502477 27
2 | 23-24/11/2018 SHREE ARJUN B. SC. COLLEGE, COLLEGE, AT. SUPASI, | 502478 | 502504 27
2 8 | CHEMISTRY AT. SUPASI, TA. VERAVAL TA VERAVAL
3 25-26/11/2018 - 502505 | 502531 27
/11/ DIST. GIR SOMNATH DIST. GIR SOMNATH
4 27-28/11/2018 502532 | 502557 26
1 20-21/11/2018 BAHAUDDIN SCIENCE 502565 | 502594 30
5 23.24/11/201 BAHAUDDIN SCIENCE COLLEGE COLLEGE 259 2624
5 3-24/11/2018 ¢ | cuEmisTry COLLEGE ROAD, COLLEGE ROAD, 502595 | 5026 30
NEAR BHUTNATH TEMPLE, JUNAGADH NEAR BHUTNATH
3 25-26/11/2018 TEMPLE, JUNAGADH 502625 | 502654 30
4 27-28/11/2018 502655 | 502684 30
503998, 504014,
504020, 504025,
504027, 504029,
504031, 504037,
SHRI BALAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE, SHRI BALAJI SCIENCE 504041, 504042,
4 1 27-28/11/2018 z | CHEMISTRY MAKHIYALA COLLEGE, MAKHIYALA | 504049, 504050, 19
504057, 504060,
504061, 504064,
504065, 504076,
504078
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20-21/11/2018 Shree Bhagvanbhai 502685 502717 33
Shree Bhagvanbhai Danabhai Barad Danabhai Barad
4 CHEMISTRY Science(B. S.) College, Kodinar Science(B. S.) College,
23-24/11/2018 Kodinar 502718 502750 33
College of Computer
20-21/11/2018 College of Computer Science & L.T., Science & I.T., Green 502751 502787 37
4 CHEMISTRY | Green City, Timbavadi Bypass Road, Nr. | City, Timbavadi Bypass
23-24/11/2018 Chobari Railway Crossing, Junagadh Ro.ad, Nr. Chol?ari 502788 502824 37
Railway Crossing,
. . Shri Brahmanand
2728/11/2018 | 2 |cuemistry | Shri Brahmanandlstitute of Teacher | oo ofTeacher | 502825 | 502840 16
Education, Chaparda A
Education, Chaparda
502842, 502843,
502844, 502845
502846, 502849
502852, 502853
502854, 502855
20-21/11/2018 502856, 502857 20
502858, 502859
502860, 502861
Government Science College, Veraval 502862, 502863,
. 502864, 502865,
4 | CHEMISTRY G"‘c’elrl“me':,t Sc'e“lce 502866, 502867,
ollege, Verava 502868, 502869,
502870, 502871,
502872, 502874, 13
502875, 502876,
23-24/11/2018 502878, 502879,
502880
502841, 502847,
. . 502848, 502850,
Shri J. M. Science College, Veraval 502851, 502873, 7
502877
503996, 503997,
504006, 504007,
504008, 504016,
504019, 504022,
504032, 504033,
Gyanbharti Edu. Trust 504034, 504035,
. . . 504036, 504039,
Gyanbharti Edu. Trust Sanchlit Sanchlit 504040, 504044
27-28/11/2018 2 CHEMISTRY | Shree Gyanbharti College Of Science, Shree Gyanbharti 504045: 504047: 31
Sukpur College Of Science, 504051, 504052,
Sukpur

504053, 504054,
504058, 504062,
504066, 504068,
504070, 504071,
504072, 504079,
504080
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Shri Manavadar
Shri Manavadar Kelavani Mandal Kselavl? nll.lezntdal
10 27-28/11/2018 CHEMISTRY | Sanchalit, Arts, Commerce & Computer anchalt, Arts, 502881 | 502909 29
. Commerce & Computer
Science College, Manavadar A
Science College,
Manavadar
Matrushree Manuben
20-21/11/2018 Matrushree Manuben Bhanabhai Barad Bhanabhai Barad 502922 502953 32
Education & Charitable Trust Sanchalit | Equcation & Charitable
11 23-24/11/2018 CHEMISTRY Arts Commerce & Science College, Trust Sanchalit Arts 502954 502985 32
\.Ieraval - Kodinar Commerce & Science
25-26/11/2018 Highway, Sutrapada College, Veraval - 502986 | 503015 30
Kaodinar
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20-21/11/2018 503016 503047 32
M. D. Science College,
12 23-24/11/2018 CHEMISTRY M. D. Science College, Nr. Kamala Park, Nr. Kamala Park, 503048 503079 32
Lions Hospital, Porbandar Lions Hospital,
25-26/11/2018 ! Pl ! P! 503080 | 503111 32
Porbandar
27-28/11/2018 503112 503141 30
. . Shree Mabhila Science
13 25-26/11/2018 cHemisTRy | Shree Mahila Science College, veraval | (o) o0 veravalRoad, | 502910 | 502921 12
Road, Kodinar .
Kodinar
25-26/11/2018 . 503142 503163 22
14 CHEMISTRY Noble Science College, Junagadh Noble ?::ll::c: d(]:]nllege,
27-28/11/2018 & 503164 503184 21
503995, 503999,
504000, 504001,
504002, 504003,
504004, 504005,
504009, 504010,
504011, 504012,
504013, 504015,
Om College of Science, 504017, 504018,
i ! 504021, 504023,
15 29-30/11/2018 CHEMISTRY | Om College of Science, JUNAGADH JUNAGADH 36

504024, 504026,
504028, 504030,
504038, 504043,
504046, 504048,
504055, 504056,
504059, 504063,
504067, 504069,
504073, 504074,
504075, 504077
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20-21/11/2018 503185 503216 32
Shri P. K. M. College of Tech. & B.Ed,,
23-24/11/2018 Opp. Haveli Vadi, Near S.T. Colony, . 503217 503248 32
College Road, Junagadh Shri P. K. M. College of
Tech. & B.Ed., Opp. 503249 | 503264 16
16 6 CHEMISTRY Haveli Vadi, Near S.T.
Smt. S. M. Nandola Science College, Colony, College Road,
25-26/11/2018 Tulasi shyam, Road, At. Bhacha Junagadh 503652 503660 9
Ta. Una, Dist Gir Somanath
Smt. V.M. Chandera Science College, Loej 504081 504088 8
. e Shree Patel Vidhya
17 27-28/11/2018 2 | cHEmisTRy | Shree Patel Vidhya Mandir Science Mandir Science 503265 | 503282 18
College,Keshod,
College,Keshod,
20-21/11/2018 503283 503310 28
. Shri S th Arts
18 23-24/11/2018 6 | cHEmIsTRY | Shri Somnath Arts College, (PG Centre), | o}, 000 ' (pG centre), | 503311 | 503337 27
Kodinar :
Kodinar
25-26/11/2018 503338 | 503364 27
Shree Sahajanand S:r_ee Sal::a]la;nand
19 29-30/11/2018 2 | CHEMISTRY | Science College, Junagadh - Highvay, clence Lo'lege, 503365 | 503388 24
Vanthali Junagadh - Highvay,
Vanthali
Shri Sardar Patel
Shri Sardar Patel Mahila B.Ed. College, Mahila B. Ed. College,
20 29-30/11/2018 2 CHEMISTRY Nr. Railway Station, Sardarpara, Nr. Railway Station, 503389 503405 17
Joshipura, Junagadh Sardarpara, Joshipura,
Junagadh
20-21/11/2018 503406 503435 30
23-24/11/2018 503436 503465 30
. Shree Mahila Arts &
21 25-26/11/2018 | 10 | CHEMISTRY | ShreeMahila A”Ssﬁ‘n(;‘;mme“e College, | o mmerce College, 503466 | 503495 30
Simar
27-28/11/2018 503496 | 503525 30
29-30/11/2018 503526 | 503551 26
20-21/11/2018 503552 503576 25
23.24/11/2018 Shree Saurabh Science College, Visanvel Shrcie“ig“"/‘i’; flcv‘:l“ce 503577 | 503601 | 25
22 8 CHEMISTRY | (Gadu), GEB Sub s:;;gm Gadu -Chorvad (Gadu), GEB Sub station
25-26/11/2018 : Gadu -Chorvadroad, | 503602 | 503626 25
27-28/11/2018 503627 | 503651 25
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1 | 25-26/11/2018 Amar Sahid Dhanabhai Mandabhai A"‘;r S:hl')‘:l').h;"al:ih“‘ 503661 | 503688 28
23 4 | CHEMISTRY | Barad Science College, At- Ghusiya Gir Sci:‘lc: CO‘;l‘egae“I’u
2 27-28/11/2018 Ta-Talal Dist- Gir Somnath Ghusiya Gir TaTalal | 503689 | 503715 27
1 20-21/11/2018 : 503716 | 503747 32
S.E.T. Mahila Arts, Comm., B.B.A., Home (:Smi$ %aé‘ga :;:e
24| 2 23-24/11/2018 | 4 | CHEMISTRY Sci. College, Junagadh mm., B84, TOME | 5h3748 | 503779 32
Sci. College, Junag;
3 25-26/11/2018 503780 | 503811 32
1 20-21/11/2018 503812 | 503839 28
2 23-24/11/2018 . S.5.5.D.Institute of LT. | 503840 | 503867 28
25 8 | cuemistry | S5SD- '“S“l;‘(";ed“;;:é c:lilhege' College | (/liege, College Road,
3 25-26/11/2018 » JUnag: Junagadh 503868 | 503894 27
4 27-28/11/2018 503895 | 503921 27
1 25-26/11/2018 Dr. Subash sci 503922 | 503943 22
26 4 CHEMISTRY | Dr. Subhash science College, Junagadh r. Subfiash science
College, Junagadh
2 27-28/11/2018 503944 | 503966 23
. . Shri V. ]. Modha College
27| 1 | 29-30/11/2018 | 2 | cuEmisTRY |ShTiV-J-Modha College of Information " 0\ e vion Tech, | 503967 | 503994 28
Tech., Porbandar Porbandar

No. Exam/02/3954/2018

Date:01/11/2018
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION,
BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MEHTA UNIL, JUNAGDH
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